HSK-M-EMC-Ex

(pummfl)

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1616360001

Technical data

Material

Clamping insert

Seal

Material o-ring
Protection class
Ex-protection level
Type Rating by
Temperature range
Variant

External thread (AG)
Cable diameter
Thread length (GL)
Height (H)

Wrench size (SW1/SW2)
Tightening torque

SW1

SW2

Nickel-plated brass

Polyamide VO according to UL94
NBR

NBR

IP68 - 10bar/30min, IP 69 K

1 1D Ex ta llIC Da, Il 2G Ex eb IIC Gb
4,4X,6,UL50E

-20°Cto +95°C

PG

PG 36

22 - 32 mm

8 mm

35 mm

50/50 mm

15 Nm

(CE@E~=0WoJ 6 EA 3

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



HSK-M-EMC-Ex

(pummfl)

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1616360001

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

10
4033878431825
0.15924 kg
EC000441
EC000441
EC000441
27-14-44-34
85369010

(CE@E~=0WoJ 6 EA 3

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



